

**VILLAGE OF HOMEWOOD**  
**DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**  
**2025 PAVEMENT MARKING PROGRAM**



**BID #: 24-16PW**

**TABULATION OF BIDS:**

**Bid Opening: 10:00 A.M. 5/5/2025**

ITEM NO	QUANTITY DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			America's Parking Remarking		Preform Traffic Control Systems		Precision Pavement Markings		Marking Specialist	
			CONTRACT QTY	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	4" PAVEMENT MARKING	LF	129,144.00	\$0.35	\$45,200.40	\$0.18	\$23,245.92	\$0.33	\$42,617.52	\$0.50	\$64,572.00	\$1.01	\$130,435.44
2	6" PAVEMENT MARKING	LF	36,277.00	\$0.60	\$21,766.20	\$0.55	\$19,952.35	\$0.70	\$25,393.90	\$0.80	\$29,021.60	\$1.57	\$56,954.89
3	12" PAVEMENT MARKING	LF	12,611.00	\$1.49	\$18,790.39	\$1.25	\$15,763.75	\$1.70	\$21,438.70	\$3.45	\$43,507.95	\$3.13	\$39,472.43
4	24" PAVEMENT MARKING	LF	6,554.00	\$2.79	\$18,285.66	\$2.75	\$18,023.50	\$3.25	\$21,300.50	\$5.20	\$34,080.80	\$6.25	\$40,962.50
5	LETTERS & SYMBOLS (PAINT)	SF	5,871.00	\$2.90	\$17,025.90	\$3.05	\$17,906.55	\$3.25	\$19,080.75	\$5.65	\$33,171.15	\$3.50	\$20,548.50
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT COST:</b>					<b>\$121,068.55</b>		<b>\$94,892.07</b>		<b>\$129,831.37</b>		<b>\$204,353.50</b>		<b>\$288,373.76</b>